
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:    SWPP LOW LIFT PUMP BUILDING, CHEMICAL BUILDING, AND GARAGE ROOF 
REPLACEMENT 

SPECIFICATION No:    1202668A 
SITE VISIT DATE/TIME:   March 12, 2025; 11:00 AM 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Eugene Sawyer Water Purification Plant 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Department of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Antoinette Mitchell 312-744-1645, antoinette.mitchell2@cityofchicago.org   
     Jezieel Cortes 312-744-4926, Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org  
SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   May 1, 2025, 11:00AM, Spec 1202668A 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Email 
Robert Regan DWM/PMO 

Project Manager 
 
 

773-675-0019 Robert.regan@dwmpmo.net 

Eric Miller 
 

Knickerbocker 
Roofing 

 708-878-8190 emiller@knickroof.com 

Michael Cash 
Sr. 

Era Valdivia 11909 s. Avenue O 
Chicago, IL  60617 

773-721-9350 mjcash@eravaldivia.com 

Zac Taylor Bennett & 
Brosseau 

535 Anderson Drive 
Romeroville, IL 60446 

630-759-0009 zact@bbroof.com 

Michael 
Robinson 

Path Construction 125 E. Algonquin  
Road, Arlington Heights, IL  

60005 

630-880-2401 mrobinson@pathcc.com 

Rich Aronson F & G Roofing 
Company, LLC 

7322 Archer Road, Justice, 
IL  60458 

708-597-5338 rich@fandgroofing.com 

Nick Flavin F & G Roofing 
Company, LLC 

7322 Archer Road, Justice, 
IL  60458 

708-597-5338 bill@fandgroofing.com 



Name Company Address Telephone Email 
Mario Arce Royal Crane   708-745-8183 mario@royalrane.us 

Eric Secor Exterior 
Construction 
Services Inc. 

4837 N. Orange, Norridge, 
IL 60706 

773-562-6487 generalconstructioncorp@gmail.com 

Brandon 
Welch 

Adamson Plumbing 
Contractors 

  630-445-9156  

Bill Stotz Scale Construction 2869 S. Archer Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60608 

312-491-9500 bhs@scaleconsruction.com 

Lazaro 
Pacheco 

John Burns 
Construction 

Company 

 773-946-9535 lpacheco@jbcco.com 

Ted Robinson Gilco Scaffold 
Company 

 312-505-7065 ted@gilcoscaffolding.com 

Jerry Ba MBB  312-965-7994 Jerry@mbbmasonary.com 

Alfred 
Ladores 

Construction Inc.  224-208-8847 alfred@builtwithci.com 

Matt Dunn Brock Industrial  847-682-0529 matt.dunn@brockgroup.com 
 

Mike Virruso Brock Industrial  847-344-9144 michael.virruso@brockgroup.com 
 



Name Company Address Telephone Email 
Brad States Restore Works  312-656-8643 brad@restoreworks.com 

 

Ihrwa Modi John Burns  848-219-3796 
 

jmodi@jbcco.com 
 

Keith 
Goodman 

KS Design 122 S. Michigan Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-847-8160 keith@kgdesignbuild.com 
 

Harold Keaton DWM  773-329-7275  

Justin 
Redington 

DWM  312-747-1683  

     

 


